


Department/Course 

B.A. (Hons) Hindi 

All the first-year students are hereby informed that Department wise Orientation is scheduled 
on July 31% 2025 at 1:30 pm onwards in the respective rooms mentioned below 

B.A. (Hons) Business Economics 
B.A. (Hons) English 

Maharaja Agrasen College 
University of Delhi 

Vasundhara Enclave, Delhi - 110096 

B.A. (Hons) Journalism 

B.A. Programme 
B.A. (Hons) Political Science 

B.Com (Hons) 
B.Sc. (Hons) Electronics 

BSc. Physical Science 
BSc. Mathematical Science 
Physical Education 

All are requested to attend the samne 

Príncipal 

Prof. Sanjeev Kr. Tiwari 

NOTICE 

Teacher- In-Chargers 
Dr. Sonia Sachdev 

Prof. Sangeeta Mittal 
Ms. Manoj Chaudhary 

Mr. Sudhir Kumar Rinten 

Prof. Niraj Kumar 
Dr. Mona Sinha 
Ms. Puneeta Agarwal 

Dr. Geetika Jain Saxena 
Prof. Nibedita Khuntia 
Prof. Anuradha Sharma 
Prof. Mukesh Agarwal 

832. 
Roies.3.Z-25) 

Room Nos. 
301 
101 
201 
307 
207 
237 
Auditorium 
314 

30/7/2025 

112 
213 
22 


