

MAHARAJA AGRASEN COLLEGE

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI



cordially invites you

to

ORIENTATION DAY 2025

Date: 31st July 2025, Thursday

Time: 10:30 AM

Venue: Sardar Vallabhbhai Patel
Auditorium

PROF. SANJEEV KUMAR TIWARI PRINCIPAL DR. RENU SAINI CONVENOR, AAC



Maharaja Agrasen College University of Delhi

Vasundhara Enclave, Delhi – 110096

NOTICE

30/7/2025

All the first-year students are hereby informed that Department wise Orientation is scheduled on July 31^{st,} 2025 at 1:30 pm onwards in the respective rooms mentioned below-

Department/Course	Teacher- In-Chargers	Room Nos.
B.A. (Hons) Business Economics	Dr. Sonia Sachdev	301
B.A. (Hons) English	Prof. Sangeeta Mittal	101
B.A. (Hons) Hindi	Ms. Manoj Chaudhary	201
B.A. (Hons) Journalism	Mr. Sudhir Kumar Rinten	307
B.A. (Hons) Political Science	Prof. Niraj Kumar	207
B.A. Programme	Dr. Mona Sinha	237
B.Com (Hons)	Ms. Puneeta Agarwal	Auditorium
B.Sc. (Hons) Electronics	Dr. Geetika Jain Saxena	314
BSc. Physical Science	Prof. Nibedita Khuntia	112
BSc. Mathematical Science	Prof. Anuradha Sharma	213
Physical Education	Prof. Mukesh Agarwal	22

All are requested to attend the same

Prof. Sanjeev Kr. Tiwari

Principal

अग्रसेन महारित्य अग्रसेन महारित्य शिवाक 30-7-25 क्ष